
PISTE ORGANISATEUR : COMITE ILE DE France
EPREUVE Championnat Américaine CAT Cadets DATE :

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS
DISTANCE : 20 km 1 VALADIER   Thomas US CRETEIL 1294604068 0.32.48

INSCRITS : 14 MAUDOUIT   Olivier US CRETEIL 1294604243

CLASSES : 12 2 DOREGO PEREIRA   Fabio TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601080
TEL   Rubens TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601070

3 PENNETIER   Arthur PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714158
LECROQ   Jérémy PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714128

4 BERNARDON   Eric CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505346
MOUCHARD   Guillaume CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505250

5 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135
VERRIER   Franck TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601020

6 SERODON   Alexandre ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428101
ROCHAT   Paul ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428105

EPREUVE Américaine CAT Juniors Seniors
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 30 km 1 DRAGONI   Vincent AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302334 0.38.34

INSCRITS : 26 FRANCILLETTE   Kévin CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505007

CLASSES : 16 2 VERRIER   Joseph TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601022
SAURET   Jason TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601008

3 ROUSSEAU   Jayson EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307253
DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201

4 SINNER   Benoit CSA DES LOGES 1278218035
COMBAUD   Romain CSA DES LOGES 1278218030

5 BLANCHON   Luc ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708143
MEILLEUR   Steeve ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708284

6 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 1294604150
DURIVAUX   Franck US CRETEIL 1294604036

7 LOUCHE   Enzo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307125
BARE   Anthony EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307252

8 SALIBUR   Rudy TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 3097159028
MAITRE   Cyril CSM CLAMART 1292411163

EPREUVE Championnat Américaine CAT Juniors 
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 30 km 1 VERRIER   Joseph TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601022

INSCRITS : 10 SAURET   Jason TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601008

CLASSES : 8 2 ROUSSEAU   Jayson EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307253
DAGORNE   Maël US CRETEIL 1294604201

3 LOUCHE   Enzo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307125
BARE   Anthony EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307252

4 SALIBUR   Rudy TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 3097159028
SAURET   Jason TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601008

EPREUVE Championnat Américaine CAT Seniors 
Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 30 km 1 DRAGONI   Vincent AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302334

INSCRITS : 16 FRANCILLETTE   Kévin CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505007

CLASSES : 8 2 SINNER   Benoit CSA DES LOGES 1278218035
COMBAUD   Romain CSA DES LOGES 1278218030

3 BLANCHON   Luc ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708143
MEILLEUR   Steeve ARGENTEUIL VAL SEINE 95 1295708284

4 DROLLEE   Arnaud US CRETEIL 1294604150
DURIVAUX   Franck US CRETEIL 1294604036
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